# L16000039412

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
•				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



300277699563 LIG-39412 Amend B/31/16--01011--016 \*\*25.00



'APR -1 2016 N. CAUSSEAUX



STEPHEN D. KORSHAK † skorshak@korshaklaw.com

> LEE KARINA DANI lkd@korshaklaw.com

BRADFORD PETRINO bpetrino@korshaklaw.com

† ALSO ADMITTED IN ILLINOIS

March 29, 2016

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6250 Tallahassee, FL 32314 VIA U.S. MAIL

Our Client:

Penrose Development One, LLC

Re:

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization

To whom it concern:

Enclosed please find a cover letter and Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization in regards to the above referenced matter as well as a check in the amount of \$25.00 representing the fee for same.

Should you have any questions or concerns, please contact our office.

Sincere

Legal Secretary

Enclosures

# **COVER LETTER**

Div	ision of Corp	orations		
SUBJECT:		DEVELOPMENT ONE, LLC		
SUBJECT.		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed	d Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspor	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Bradford Petrino		
			Name of Person	
		Korshak & Associates, P.A	<b>.</b> .	
			Firm/Company	<del> </del>
		950 S. Winter Park Dr., Su	ite 320	
			Address	•
		Casselberry, FL 32707		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		ikorshak@korshaklaw.com	to be used for future annual report notific	
For further i	nformation co	e-mail address: (i		ation)
Erin Walker			407 855-3333 at ()	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00 1	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

### MAILING ADDRESS:

**Registration Section** 

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

PENROSE DEVELOPMENT ONE, LLC

( <u>Name of the Limited L</u> (A F	<u>Liability Company</u> Florida Limited Lial	<u>as it now appears on c</u> pility Company)	our records.)	To To	V <sub>all</sub> y#1
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi	ility Company we	ere filed on February	y 18, 2016	and assigned	
Florida document number L16000039412	**				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	<u>e limited liabilit</u>	y company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	s "Limited Liability	Company," the designation	ation "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."	_
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	le:				_
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	<u> 4DDRESS)</u>				_
	-				_
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>			1.00,0	
	-		· · · · ·		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or		ce address on our	records, enter t	he name of the	new
registered agent and/or the new registered office	<u>e address nere</u> :				
Name of New Registered Agent:					_
V D 1 10					
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida st	reet address	<del> </del>	
			Florida		
-		City	, Florida	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regi	istered Agent:				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as register being filed to merely reflect a change in the reg company has been notified in writing of this change in the register to t	and complete pe red agent as pro gistered office ac	erformance of my ovided for in Chap	duties, and I am fa ter 605, F.S. Or, i	imiliar with and If this document i	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	THE PENROSE COMPANY, LLC	950 S. Winter Park Dr. Suite 320	
		Casselberry, FL 32707	<b>≡</b> Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	THE PENROSE GROUP, LLC	950 S. Winter Park Dr., Suite 320	_■ Add
		Casselberry, FL 32707	Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove Remove
			A SECOND REMOVE
		<del></del>	Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change

If amending any other information, enter change(s) he	
	D. D
	S S P
	SFER FLOR
	SE RADI
MANUAL STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	
<del></del>	
	<del></del>
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be poor Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the approximent's effective date on the Department of State's recommendate.	(optional) rior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 ( plicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as t rds.
he record specifies a delayed effective date, but The 90th day after the record is filed.	not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of
Dated March 28 2016 Signature of a member or a	hthorized representative of a member
U	amortees, epicochamic of a monder
Stephen D. Korshak Typed or pi	rinted name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00